Gr s

HORE EQUITY LINE OF CREDIT

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEHEH‘I‘ DERT-11 RECORR.T $23.5
;t?}?? Team INSE G4/ 1092 1744000
L3163 H—-R2—246485

Reference is made to: iﬁﬂﬂf&WTTREﬁﬂK?

(a} the First Illinois "Home Equity"™ Line of Credit Loan
Agreemert (YAgreement®);

(b) that certain "Home Equity"” Line of Credit Mortgage Note
("Nota"): and

{c) the "Hew=z Equity" Mortgage recorded on jANUARY 7, 1691 o
as documenc.number 3936593 with the (Recorder of Deeds) i &
(Registrar{cf Torrens Titles), Cook County, Tllinois *h-
("Mortgagee” ). P.I.N. #18-18-306-004-0000. -

c/k/a 46 Tomliip<Circle, Burr Ridge, IL 60521. Y
Pa
Lo

pot 45 in Burr Ridge Meadow Phase No. 2, being a subdivision
in the south west 1/4 of Gection 18, and the north west 1/4
of Section 19, Townsnlp 32 orth, Range 12 east of the third
principal meridian in Cook Coun*y, Illinois,

P.I.N. 18~18-306-004

c/k/a 46 Tomlin Circle Burr Ridge, IL

3

o

&

A. Borrower {(and Guarantors. if applicable)-d< hereby 3;
acknowledge and agree that the Agreement, Notz and Mortgage ~a
h

are in full force and effect. .

B. The Maximum Line of Credit referred to in the Aurcement
and Note is hereby changed from $130,000.00 to $364,000.00.

C. Guarantors, if applicable, do hereby reaflirm and ratify
their Guaranty.

D. The Mortgage is hereby modified to provide that such
instrument and the lien created thereby is granted as
security for repayment of the Note as modified hereby. E)

(AN 7
m Fest™ 1012015 gg,
T ig/ﬁm Fm/zQ f?‘/

i ol lredh, 16 6052




. ‘
. . .
v
'
v
!
d -




UNOFFICIAIZ CQPY
_ ) !(‘”)
[ 2509 7/}:?@C?U/0L017€L

f;

‘Ageiay perjTpow se 830N 8yl jo juswAedar ao] Aitanoes
sp pajuelb st Agaadul polraIn USTI &yl pur JULUNIJISUT
yons 3eYyy opracad o3 parjrpow Agaiey s$T obehjaoN dylL U

*Ajueaens ateyl
AjT3erpue wiTjjesx Ageiay op ‘a1qentT1dde 31 ’sSIojueiaeny D

00000 PuTS 03 00°000'0ETS WO pabueyud Ageiwy ST 930N pum
JUBWRRILY SUT UT 03 pRAISjaI 3Tpaad Jo Ul unuixey ayL °d

*3083J9 pUR 80303 [INJ UT 2ar
abeb1ION pUBR 9704 JUBWRIDY Y3 IBYJ 93I1be pue abpaimouxde
AQeady op (oraeorTdde j1 ‘sacjuerens puw) IamMOII0d "V

‘SMGT 0] Se voJbe pue abpaTmouwdoe ued pue
I2M01I0g UOTIRIDPTSUOD STANNTEA PUB poob J0J 'JHOJAMIHL 'MON

v3s3nbax yons o3 Lvibe 03 BUTTITM

ST jueg pue (jusweelby syl 4l PABUTIL8P Se) ,3TPeJD JO 8auTT]
WNWTX2H, 29Ul 9SESIDUT 03 S99IBE- 230N dU3 Jo IapToy '’ (yqued,)
ASNIL 5 Yueg STOUTITI 3ISAT4  7eUl peisenbal sey zemoaiog

<I9MCAI0fl SB O ‘RTOS0DT(

BS2I9UL PUR BTOSODT BTOOTN AU pojnooxs pur ¢eel ‘L2 Aleniaqad
Jo Se PRIRP Uoes axe abHeblaOoW PUE-B4ON ‘IJusussiby STUL

101 2pRU ST @DUYdozwy

DEX .mmxaav NOTIVOTALGONR NYOT
IIQED 30 ANIT ALINOY IHOH




Ele i

UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL, GORY

E. In dll other respects the Agreement, Note and Mortgage are
hereby ratified and reaffirmed.

DATED at Willowbrook, Illinois as of February 27, 1992.

BORRO?: \ ., BANK:
(X) /’"’” 7 //["/’ ’{" PTRST TLLINOLS BANK & TRUST

Nicola JLCoso

fX )\,Z{uo’ 4?/2’”»‘"4 -~ BY\\j\'f“[LL.’\ )P(' \"‘:x.\i"_ \

Theresa Dicosola assistant Vice President

nds o
sl s )

LSBALY- S

-F







STATE OF ILLINOIS )
)] 88

COUNTY OF COOK )

I, Taura E. Quinn, a Notary Public in and for the Court
and State =ioresaid, do hereby certify that Dcreen M. Kral,
AVE and Wilirewm J. Gibbons AVP of Bank One LaGrange, f/K/a
First Illinois /Fank & Trust, personally known to me to be the
same persons whusSe names are subscribed to the foregoing
instruments such AV2-and AVP, respectively, and Nicola
Dicosola and Theresa DiCcscla personally known to be the same
persons whose names are subscribed above, appeared before ne
this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and
delivered the said instrument of their free and voluntary at
and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank of the uses

and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand notarial seal this 27th day of
February, 1992,

Fps ( X/L,Hv |

OFFICIAL SEAL - ;

LALIRA E. QUILN “Notary Public

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF RLIYS
MY COMMISSICN EXP. OCT. 10,1983

{ /igjgxaw.ﬁfALL e




>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>




